
Pennsbury HS East
705 Hood Boulevard

Fairless Hills, PA  19030

Athletics Phone: 215-949-6863  Fax 215-949-6677

2024 Athletic Director:  Lou Sudholz

Athletic Trainer:  Shan Barrett 

Day Date H/A Opponent Notes
Game 

Time
Dismiss Depart

Depart 

Opponent 

Site

Fri 03/22/24 A Neshaminy Distance Invitational 3:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM

Tue 03/26/24 A Truman 2 buses 3:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 5:00 PM

Thu 04/04/24 A Neshaminy w/ Girls 3:30 PM
1:00 PM      

1:30 PM

1:15 PM     

1:45 PM
6:00 PM

Sat 04/06/24 A Kiwanis Invitational at CR North 9:00 AM -- 7:30 AM 3:00 PM

Thu 04/11/24 A Penn Relay Trials -9th Graders at Hatboro-Horsham 4:30 PM 1:25 PM 1:40 PM 5:00 PM

Sat 04/13/24 A Bensalem Invitational 9:00 AM -- 7:30 AM 3:00 PM

Tue 04/16/24 H Council Rock South 3:30 PM -- -- --

Sat 04/20/24 A Neshaminy Classic 10:00 AM -- 8:00 AM 3:00 PM

Wed 04/24/24 A Council Rock North 3:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 5:00 PM

Fri 04/26/24 A Penn Relays -- TBA -- Train Train

Sat 04/27/24 A Penn Relays -- TBA -- Train Train

Tue 04/30/24 H Bensalem w/ Girls 3:30 PM -- -- --

Fri 05/03/24 A Hoka Invitational at WC Henderson 1:00 PM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 6:00 PM

Sat 05/04/24 A Neshaminy Coed Invitational 1:00 PM -- 11:30 AM 3:00 PM

Fri 05/10/24 A SOL Championships at Neshaminy 3:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM

Sat 05/11/24 A SOL Championships at Neshaminy 9:30 AM -- 7:00 AM 2:00 PM

Wed 05/15/24 A Truman Tiger JV Classic 4:00 PM -- 3:00 PM 6:00 PM

Fri 05/17/24 A Districts at Coatesville 10:00 AM -- 6:30 AM 2:00 PM

Sat 05/18/24 A Districts at Coatesville 10:00 AM -- 6:30 AM 2:00 PM

Fri 05/24/24 A States at Shippensburg TBA Van Van

Sat 05/25/24 A States at Shippensburg 9:00 AM -- Van Van

PHS Boys Track - Varsity

Head Coach:  Tim Cass

Asst Coaches: Robert O'Neill, Tom Stoddart, Donna Nicholson

Bus Departs from PHS Field House

Last Update 5/3/24


